

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1585 of 2014

Santosh Kumar Verma & Ors. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

20/08/2015	<p>Shri Jitendra Gupta, counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Shri Arun Sao, Dy.A.G. for the State.</p> <p>Shri G.R. Miri, counsel for respondents No. 15, 36 & 41.</p> <p>Counsel for the petitioners undertakes to pay fresh process fee for serving respondent No.9 on his present address through ordinary as well as registered mode.</p> <p>This be done within a week.</p> <p>List this case after eight weeks. In the meanwhile, those respondents who have not filed reply, may file the same.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/ (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p>	

Khan