

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WPS No. 3060 of 2013**

D.R. Sharma And Ors. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.

WPS 1585/2014,

**SB;Hon'ble Shri Justice Pritinker Diwaker**

01/02/2016	<p>On the request of Shri Jitendra Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner, list this matter after six weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p>	

Roshan