

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1585 of 2014

Santosh Kumar Verma & Ors. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

31/03/2017	List it along with WPS No. 3060/2013. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	
Kamde		