

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3060 of 2013

D.R.Sharma And Ors. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.

WPS 1585/2014

03/08/2017	<p>Shri Jitendra Gupta, counsel for respective petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Manish Nigam, PL for State.</p> <p>Shri G. R. Miri, Shri Ashok Swarnkar, Shri P. K. Tulsyan and Shri S. S. Baghel, counsel for respective respondent.</p> <p>Heard on application for urgent hearing.</p> <p>The application is rejected at this stage with liberty to revive at an appropriate stage.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p> <p>Tumane</p>