

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WPS No. 3060 of 2013**

D.R.sharma And Ors. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.

WPS No. 1585/2014

|            |   |
|------------|---|
|            |   |
| 21/10/2022 | <p>List these cases in the <b>week commencing 5<sup>th</sup> December, 2022.</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-<br/>(Sachin Singh Rajput )<br/>Judge</b></p> <p>Deepti</p> |