

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3060 of 2013

D. R. Sharma & Others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

WPS/1585/2014

06.12.2022	<p>Mr. Sushil Dubey & Mr. Jitendra Gupta, counsel for the Petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Anuroop Panda, counsel for the Respondents.</p> <p>List these cases in the next week</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>	
VI-		