

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WP(S) No. 1585 of 2014**

Santosh Kumar Verma and Ors. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

18/01/2023	<p>Mr. Jitendra Gupta, counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Ali Asgar, Dy. A.G. for the State/respondents No.1 to 3.</p> <p>Mr. Ashok Kumar Swarnakar, counsel for respondents No.20, 21, 29 &amp; 44.</p> <p>List this petition along WP(S) No.3060 of 2013.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Judge</b></p>