

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1585 of 2014

Santosh Kumar Verma And Ors. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Ors.

12/07/2024	<p>Mr. Jitendra Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Satish Gupta, G. A. for the State.</p> <p>None for other respondents.</p> <p>Heard on I. A. No. 4 which is an application for taking additional documents on record.</p> <p>On due consideration, application is allowed.</p> <p>Post this matter for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
Ajinkya	