

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1585 of 2014

Santosh Kumar Verma & Ors. -**Versus**- State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

-

Single Bench :-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

26.07.2024	Mr. Jitendra Gupta, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Amit Buxy, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. Karan Kumar Baharani, Advocate on behalf of Mr. P.K.Tulsyani, Advocate for the Respondent No.28. Heard At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list it on Monday i.e. 29.07.2024. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ashok	